TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
3817REV5 BILL OF MATERIALS
REV 8
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER PART #
C1 560 pF, 50V, Ceramic Panasonic ECU-S1H561JCA
C2 100uF, 25V, Elec Panasonic EEU-FC1V101S
C3, C5 1uF, 50V, Ceramic Panasonic ECU-S1H105MEB
C4 0.01uF, 50V, Ceramic Panasonic ECU-S1H103KBA
C6, C15 2.2uF, 50V, Ceramic Panasonic ECU-S1H225MEB
C7 150nF, 50V, Ceramic, +/- 10% Panasonic ECU-S1H154KBB
C8 270pF, 50V, Ceramic, +/- 10% Panasonic ECU-S1H271JCA
C9 1.2nF, 50V, Ceramic, +/- 10% Panasonic ECU-S1H122JCB
C10, C11 1uF, 50V, Stacked Metal Poly Panasonic ECQ-V1H105JL
C12 220uF, 450V Elec Panasonic ECO-S2WB221DA
C13 (Not used on EVM) 0.47uF, 600V (Optional for customer) Panasonic ECQ-E6474KF
C14 1.5uF, 400V Poly Panasonic ECW-F4155JB
C16 33pF, 100V Panasonic ECU-S2A330JCA
D1 8A, 600V, 400A Surge General Instruments GI756CT
D2 6A, 600V, Ultra Fast Diode International Rectifier HFA08TB60
D3 6A, 600V, Bridge General Instruments PB66
D4, D5, D7, D8 1A, 40V, Schottky  1N5819